IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date04-09-2023

S.No. Case Type

Filing No./Year Party Name

Court Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Misc DJ
Misc D]
Misc DJ

Execution (Comm.)

Civ DJ
Civ DJ

Execution (Comm.)

CA
Cr Rev
MCA DJ

CS (COMM)

Civ DJ

Civ D]
Counter Claim
CA

Cr Rev

CS (COMM)

CA
Cr Rev
CivD]

Misc DJ

4222/2023

4221/2023

4220/2023

4214/2023

4217/2023

4219/2023

4215/2023

270172023

2699/2023

4212/2023

4216/2023

4181/2023

4182/2023

4183/2023

270072023

2702/2023

4213/2023

2703/2023

2704/2023

4218/2023

4223/2023

JILE SINGH
UOI AND ORS.

SHAAN KAUR
ONKAR SINGH

MAN]JU AGGARWAL
SHASHI JASORIA

ANOOP CYLINDERS PVT LTD
UNIVERSE MINES PVT LTD

RAM PAL SINGH
VIJAY BAHADUR

DR. MAHASWETA DAS
CHANDAN TRIPATHY

M/S. KWALITY POLYTHREADS
PRIVATE LTD.,
M/S LOTUS TRAEXIM PVT LTD

VINOD KUMAR DALAL
ANJU DEVI

ADITYA GAMBHIR
STATE

VEENA BAKSHI
REETA GANDHI

UNION BANK OF INDIA
THROUGH ITS BRANCH
MANAGER

KAPOOR CATERERS AND
DECORATORS THROUGH ITS
PROPRIETOR MR. HONEY
KAPOOR

SMT. ANITA
SH. GOPI CHAND

JOGINDER LAL
SATISH KUMAR

SATISH KUMAR
JOGINDER LAL

PRAVEEN SURYAVANSHI
THE STATE OF DELHI

MAN]JEET SINGH AND ORS
BABITA AND ORS

ASHOK KUMAR THAKUR
DEEPMALA

SHISH RAM
THE STATE OF NCT OF DELHI

CHITRA
NCT OF DELHI

RAJ KUMAR SAHU
RENU SAHU

BABLI RANA
UOI AND ORS.

158(Additional District Judge)

201(Additional District Judge(AD]))

792(Additional District Judge)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

201(Additional District Judge(AD]))

201(Additional District Judge(AD]))

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

234(Additional Sessions Judge)
541(Additional Sessions Judge)
793(Additional District Judge)

806(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06,
WEST, THC)

792(Additional District Judge)
792(Additional District Judge)
792(Additional District Judge)
234(Additional Sessions Judge)
541(Additional Sessions Judge)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

541(Additional Sessions Judge)
778(Additional Sessions Judge)
793(Additional District Judge)

158(Additional District Judge)

12



IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date04-09-2023

S.No. Case Type Filing No./Year Party Name Court Name
22 Misc DJ 4224/2023 BIJENDER AND ORS. 158(Additional District Judge)
UOI AND ORS.
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