## IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date04-09-2023

S.No.	Case Type	Filing No./Year	Party Name	Court Name
1	Misc DJ	4222/2023	JILE SINGH UOI AND ORS.	158(Additional District Judge)
2	Misc DJ	4221/2023	SHAAN KAUR ONKAR SINGH	201(Additional District Judge(ADJ))
3	Misc DJ	4220/2023	MANJU AGGARWAL SHASHI JASORIA	792(Additional District Judge)
4	Execution (Comm.)	4214/2023	ANOOP CYLINDERS PVT LTD UNIVERSE MINES PVT LTD	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)
5	Civ DJ	4217/2023	RAM PAL SINGH VIJAY BAHADUR	201(Additional District Judge(ADJ))
6	Civ DJ	4219/2023	DR. MAHASWETA DAS CHANDAN TRIPATHY	201(Additional District Judge(ADJ))
7	Execution (Comm.)	4215/2023	M/S. KWALITY POLYTHREADS PRIVATE LTD., M/S LOTUS TRAEXIM PVT LTD	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)
8	CA	2701/2023	VINOD KUMAR DALAL ANJU DEVI	234(Additional Sessions Judge)
9	Cr Rev	2699/2023	ADITYA GAMBHIR STATE	541(Additional Sessions Judge)
10	MCA DJ	4212/2023	VEENA BAKSHI REETA GANDHI	793(Additional District Judge)
11	CS (COMM)	4216/2023	UNION BANK OF INDIA THROUGH ITS BRANCH MANAGER KAPOOR CATERERS AND DECORATORS THROUGH ITS PROPRIETOR MR. HONEY KAPOOR	806(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06, WEST, THC)
12	Civ DJ	4181/2023	SMT. ANITA SH. GOPI CHAND	792(Additional District Judge)
13	Civ DJ	4182/2023	JOGINDER LAL SATISH KUMAR	792(Additional District Judge)
14	Counter Claim	4183/2023	SATISH KUMAR JOGINDER LAL	792(Additional District Judge)
15	CA	2700/2023	PRAVEEN SURYAVANSHI THE STATE OF DELHI	234(Additional Sessions Judge)
16	Cr Rev	2702/2023	MANJEET SINGH AND ORS BABITA AND ORS	541(Additional Sessions Judge)
17	CS (COMM)	4213/2023	ASHOK KUMAR THAKUR DEEPMALA	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)
18	CA	2703/2023	SHISH RAM THE STATE OF NCT OF DELHI	541(Additional Sessions Judge)
19	Cr Rev	2704/2023	CHITRA NCT OF DELHI	778(Additional Sessions Judge)
20	Civ DJ	4218/2023	RAJ KUMAR SAHU RENU SAHU	793(Additional District Judge)
21	Misc DJ	4223/2023	BABLI RANA UOI AND ORS.	158(Additional District Judge)

## IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date04-09-2023

S.No.	Case Type	Filing No./Year	Party Name	Court Name
22	Misc DJ	4224/2023	BIJENDER AND ORS. UOI AND ORS.	158(Additional District Judge)